
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

89 
38 
20 
51 
3 
8 

21 
69 
78 
42 
95 

120 
10 
72 
35 
15 
61 
7 

29 
74 
40 
99 
19 
52 

195 
6 

119 
4 

64 
36 
92 
46 

138 
03 

132 
43 
18 

193 
02 
30 
9 
5 

Name 

Jon Brakke 

Tim Schreyer 

Lance Loughman 

Ken Kannard 

Doug Weaver 

Don Tucker 

Filippo Reina 

Eric Griesinger 

Steve Sargis 

Gerald Lamb 

James Simaras 

Christopher Schaafsma 

Eric Vickerman 

Michael Froh 

Michael Hart 

Greg Gauper 

Tim Anastopoulos 

William Trainer 

Robert Keller 

Mike Gnadt 

David Daughtery 

Rob Piekarczyk 

Joseph Gersch 

Matt Giuffre 

Michael Fox 

Hayes Lewis 

Josh Schmidt 

Stewart Black 

Steve Kaster 

Matt Downing 

Kent Carter 

Carey Rouse 

Stephanie Andersen 

Jonathan Wickert 

Rob Conners 

John Phillips 

David Hancock 

Paul Stephan 

Jeff Andersen 

Will Ostrowski 

Jack Sparks 

Ricky Holmstrom 

Class 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

FP 

FP 

FP 

B-Spec 

Overall BestTm 

2:28.467 

2:30.634 

2:33.563 

2:34.561 

2:36.105 

2:36.863 

2:38.616 

2:39.503 

2:40.158 

2:41.121 

2:41.368 

2:42.261 

2:43.076 

2:44.020 

2:44.698 

2:46.930 

2:47.411 

2:48.681 

2:49.126 

2:49.783 

2:53.405 

2:53.611 

2:54.044 

2:54.642 

2:55.301 

2:55.549 

2:55.778 

2:55.806 

2:56.231 

2:56.493 

2:56.775 

2:57.451 

2:57.747 

2:58.242 

2:58.441 

2:58.528 

3:00.013 

3:00.066 

3:01.121 

Hometown 

Scottsdale AZ 

Dubuque IA 

Bath MI 

Sebring Fl 

Chatham ON 

Memphis TN 

Brookfield WI 

Plainfield IL 

Frankfort IL 

Oswego IL 

Lisbon WI 

Wheaton IL 

Howell MI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Mundelein IL 

Hubertus WI 

Kenosha WI 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Algonquin IL 

Kiel WI 

McCordsville IN 

Brunswick OH 

Conroe TX 

Chelsea MI 

League City TX 

Alexandria VA 

Kannapolis NC 

Greensboro NC 

Little Suamico WI 

Canal Winchester OH 

HOUSTON TX 

Austin TX 

Racine WI 

Janesville WI 

Cedarburg WI 

Sealy TX 

El Paso TX 

South Milwaukee WI 

Zion IL 

West Allis Wisconsin 

Saint Charles IL 

Florence WI 

Member_ID 

71950 

528866 

247389 

290013_1 

447438 

121541_1 

251908 

54811_3 

66290 

38707 

191391 

310090 

244425_1 

31131 

446990 

100638 

271774_1 

173650_1 

141075_1 

169912_1 

139327 

268801 

185486 

546863 

363202 

312506 

641255 

362118 

639068 

259802_1 

277344 

646030 

420668 

440740 

70923 

102149_1 

450534 

430218 

509892 

447185 

651763 

546032 

Region 

LOL 

GtRv 

WMR 

Atl 

DET 

MIDS 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

IND 

NEO 

Hous 

DET 

Hous 

WDC 

CCR 

NCR 

Milw 

OVR 

Hous 

LnSt 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

Hous 

STxB 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Make-Model 

BMW Z-3 

BMW 325is 

Datsun 240z 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Alfa Romeo GTV-6 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG B 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf GTI 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Turner 1500 

Honda Civic Si 

Opel 1900 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Volvo P1800 

MG Midget 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Honda Fit 

Toyota Yaris 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda 2 

Porsche 924 

Mini Cooper 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda FIT 

Mazda II 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Honda Fit 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda Fit 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mazda 2 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:31.629 
2:30.905 
2:35.178 
2:37.287 
2:38.551 
2:36.863 

2:41.691 
2:41.796 
2:43.641 
2:42.921 
2:42.784 
2:43.762 
2:47.870 
2:44.698 
2:48.000 

2:48.681 
2:51.204 
2:49.783 
2:56.095 
2:55.598 
2:55.306 
2:57.453 
2:56.140 
3:01.439 
2:58.411 
2:56.888 
2:57.926 
2:56.493 
2:56.813 
2:58.279 
2:58.696 
2:59.900 
3:02.775 
2:59.135 
3:00.013 
3:00.066 
3:01.121 

Q2 Best Tm 

2:28.467 
2:30.634 
2:33.563 
2:34.561 
2:36.105 
2:39.092 
2:38.616 
2:39.503 
2:40.158 
2:41.121 
2:41.368 
2:42.261 
2:43.076 
2:44.020 

2:46.930 
2:47.411 
2:49.074 
2:49.126 
2:49.797 
2:53.405 
2:53.611 
2:54.044 
2:54.642 
2:55.301 
2:55.549 
2:55.778 
2:55.806 
2:56.231 
2:57.511 
2:56.775 
2:57.451 
2:57.747 
2:58.242 
2:58.441 
2:58.528 
3:06.433 
3:00.304 
3:44.330 

Sponsor 

Schreyer Motorsports 

5:01 Motorsports G-LOC Brakes 

Northwest Cable Construction/G-LOC/Hoosier/OPM/JPM 

Mazda Hoosier Jesse Prather Carbotech and Summit Racing 

LabWare Inc. 

Reina International Auto 

Mako Mold Corporation 

Carbotech 

Carbotech Goodyear 

Maszk Motorsports 

Hoosier Tire Midwest / NGP Racing / G-Loc 

Goodyear Vickerman Racing 

MazdaHoosierCarbotech 

Deerfield Engineering 

Rana Mort Racing/KingMotorsports 

Anastos Motors 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Bill Black Cadillac 

Goodyear Tire Carbotech Kryderacing Ohio Technical College 

Phillips Race Prep 

Hawk Performance Flying Ghost Frozen Rotors Mobil 1 

Science and Critical Thinking 

Babyface Fabrication Teamtech Motorsports Safety G-loc Brakes 

Bill Black Autosports 

Battle Scarred Motorsports The Heel Shoe Fitters 

www.CERA.net + misFIT Racing 

Chris Taylor Mazda GLoc Hoosier 

Chris Taylor Racing 

X-Factor Racing / G-Loc Brakes / NecksGen 

Turn 5 Motorsports / Olin's Auto Service 

DAVID AND TONI /G-LOCCARSPHILLIPSRACEPREP 

Chris Taylor Racing/ El Paso Boxing Club/ EPBC Motorsports 

Micro's Workshop 

Bentysial Health 

MGI MOTORSPORTS 

Baker Sign Company 

Announcements 
#30, #9, #5 no qualifying time: must see Race Director for permission to race 
#02 did not meet 115% of qualifying tiime: must see Race Director for permission to race. 

Printed: 6/18/2022 10:28:22 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 22-ST-57233 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints Super Tour 
Gp 5=EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Saturday Race Grid (First Split) 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 5 Provisional
Saturday Race Grid
posted 10:35 am Saturday

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour


